Screw
PULSARLUBE PLC AUTOMATIC LUBRICATOR
3/8" M PT
MONTH TYPE : 1, 2, 3 ...10,11,12 Month
INTERVAL TYPE : Mode 1, 2...6
PLC120  -  PL1
PLC240  -  PL1
Rev.01

Warning
Warning
How to Order
Grease Type
The shelf life of the Pulsarlube PLC is 1 year from the date of
production. Product warranty is limited to original defects in
material and workmanship and will not cover any collateral
damage due to mishandling, abuse and/or any other
inappropriate use of this product. Warranty period is 1 year
from the date of purchase.
Thank you for purchasing the Pulsarlube PLC, the electromechanical automatic grease lubricator from Pulsarlube USA, Inc.
To ensure the safe operation and proper installation of the Pulsarlube PLC unit, we strongly recommend that you read the
following information carefully before use. If you require further information, please contact your local supplier or manufacturer.
Backlit LCD
Single Point / Multi-Point
-20˚C ~ +60˚C* (-4˚F ~ +140˚F)
           *No battery needed
Power Supply        Power Supply: DC 9V ~ 36V max
Connection Methods
Connection to PLC equipment (For both models, MONTH type & INTERVAL type)
Connection to External Power Supply (DC Adapter) (MONTH type only)
Please do not disassemble the part shown in the picture.
It may result in serious damage or malfunction of lubricator.
The Pulsarlube PLC is not a battery-operated product.
Avg. 30kgf/cm² (425psi)
Max. 60kgf/cm² (850psi)
60
120
240
480
120
120 120
PLC
LCD Display
①
②
③
④
White
Black
Brown
LCD
Pouch
Spring
Grease
Pouch
Pouch
Plate
Connecting Thread
3.8” M PT
Connecting
Cable
Main Body
Housing
 Pulsarlube
 PLC
 Pulsarlube
 PLC
Power Supply
Power Supply
DC Panel
Alarm (optional)
Alarm (optional)
Alarm (optional)
PC (optional)
Display Panel (optional)
PLC Main Controller
USER MANUAL
Pulsarlube USA, Inc.
www.pulsarlube.com  /  info@pulsarlube.com
1480 Howard Street, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, USA
TEL: 1-847-593-5300                  FAX: 1-847-593-5303
60